Derbyshire Country Link Programme Qﬁ?lrlitr y
April to September 2023 —_———

Sunday April 16™  Visit to Crich Tramway Museum
Sunday April 30" Vikings at Tutbury Castle
May 6™ to 8™ Coronation Weekend events

Friday May 12™ to Monday May 15™
National Country Link Weekend in Kings Lynn

Sunday May 21 Walk in the Tissington area (Well Dressing weekend)
Wednesday May 31°" Evening Walk

Sunday June 18'™ 'Derby Day' A day out in the city

Sunday July 9™ Visit to the Great British Car Journey at Ambergate
Sunday July 23 Visit to Bolsover Castle

Sunday August 6™  Proposed Cromford Canal Boat Trip.

Sunday August 27™ Classical Music concert at Darley Park Music Festival

Saturday September 2™
Burton and District Ploughing Match

Saturday September 9™
'Last of our Time' 80's and 90's music at Tutbury Castle

Monday September 11™
Abbots Bromley Horn Dance Day



